BUTTIES & BOOKS

FEATURING PRODUCE FROM THE BARBAKAN
SERVED FROM 11AM EACH DAY
FIND A TABLE. CHOOSE YOUR SANDWICH AND
BREAD TYPE. ORDER & PAY AT THE COUNTER.
CHOOSE FROM

WHITE OR BROWN ROLL.
SERVED WITH A SIDE OF CRISPS

THE HUNGRY CATERPILLAR £6

(VG)

Falafel, Roasted Pepper Salsa, Cucumber & Rocket

JACK & THE BEANSTALK £6

Chicken, Green Pesto Mayonnaise & Rocket

THE PRINCESS & THE PEA £6
(VG)

Smashed Chickpeas, Coronation Dressing & Spinach

WHERE'S WALLY? £6 (V)

Mozzarella, Sunblush Tomato, Red Pesto & Spinach

THE GOTHAM £6

Pastrami, Emmental Cheese, Sauerkraut & Mustard

THE MOG £6

Tuna Mayo, Sweetcorn, Cucumber & Spinach

THE SCOOBY DOO £6 (V)

Brie, Spinach & Chilli Jam OR Caramelised Onion Chutney

THE YOGI BEAR £3 (V)

Jam (Sliced bread)

KIDS PICNIC BOXES

Choose from Ham, Cheese or Hummus
sandwich.

Plus 2 snacks, fruit and a carton of juice or
milkshake

JUST £4.75!

V = VEGGIE VG = VEGAN

Ty,

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT OUR FOOD MAY

CONTAIN OR COME INTO CONTACT WITH

COMMON ALLERGENS. PLEASE SPEAK TO

STAFF ABOUT ANY ALLERGIES YOU HAVE
PRIOR TO ORDERING.



HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

FLAT WHITE
MOCHA

HOT CHOC
HOT CHOC DELUXE

KIDS HOT CHOC

BABYCCINO
BREAKFAST TEA
EARL GREY TEA
HERBAL TEA

GREEN, PEPPERMINT, ASSAM
RED BERRY, CHAMOMILE

BUTTIES & BOOKS

MENU

2.25
2.50
2.75
2.75
2.75
3.00

3.00
3.50

1.50

1.00
2.25
2.25
2.50

COLD DRINKS

ORANGE / APPLE JUICE
SPRITE / FANTA

COKE / DIET COKE
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE 1.00

STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE 1.00

STILL WATER 1.75
SPARKLING WATER 1.75
SWEET TREATS

AMERICAN MUFFIN

LEMON & POPPY SEED / CHOC CHIP /
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE / BANANA &
ALMOND / COCONUT

RING DOUGHNUT
BIG ENOUGH TO SHARE!

ROCKY ROAD (VE)

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

FLAPJACK (GF/VE)

CINDER TOFFEE BROWNIE (GF/VE)

SNACKS

POM BEARS / PEPPA PIG PUFFS/
TUNNOCKS

CRISPS
PIECE OF FRUIT
ICE CREAM TUBS

HARIBO/RAISINS
PIC N MIX

2.75

3.00

2.50
2.75
2.50

2.75

1.00

1.50
0.50
3.00

0.25
0.50



