BUTTIES & BOOKS

FEATURING PRODUCE FROM THE BARBAKAN

SERVED FROM 11AM EACH DAY

FIND A TABLE. CHOOSE YOUR SANDWICH AND

BREAD TYPE. ORDER & PAY AT THE COUNTER.

CHOOSE FROM
WHITE OR BROWN ROLL.
SERVED WITH A SIDE OF CRISPS

THE HUNGRY CATERPILLAR £6 (VG)

Falafel, Roasted Pepper Salsa, Cucumber & Rocket

JACK & THE BEANSTALK £6

Chicken, Green Pesto Mayonnaise & Rocket

THE PRINCESS & THE PEA £6 (VG)

Smashed Chickpeas, Coronation Dressing & Spinach

WHERE'S WALLY? £6 (V)

Mozzarella, Sunblush Tomato, Red Pesto & Spinach

THE GOTHAM £6

Pastrami, Emmental Cheese, Sauerkraut & Mustard

THE MOG £6

Tuna Mayo, Sweetcorn, Cucumber & Spinach

THE SCOOBY DOO £6 (V)

Brie, Spinach & Chilli Jam OR Caramelised Onion Chutney

THE YOGI BEAR £3 (V)

Jam (Sliced bread)

KIDS PICNIC BOXES

Choose from Ham, Cheese or Hummus sandwich.

Plus 2 snacks, fruit and a carton of juice or milkshake

JUST £4.75!

V = VEGGIE VG = VEGAN



STAFF ABOUT ANY ALLERGIES YOU HAVE PRIOR TO ORDERING.

BUTTIES & BOOKS

MENU



HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO	2.25
AMERICANO	2.50
CAPPUCCINO	2.75
LATTE	2.75
FLAT WHITE	2.75
МОСНА	3.00
HOT CHOC HOT CHOC DELUXE	3.00 3.50
KIDS HOT CHOC	1.50
BABYCCINO	1.00
BREAKFAST TEA	2.25
EARL GREY TEA	2.25
HERBAL TEA	2.50
GREEN, PEPPERMINT, ASSAM RED BERRY, CHAMOMILE	

COLD DRINKS

ORANGE / APPLE JUICE	1.00
SPRITE / FANTA	2.00
COKE / DIET COKE	2.00
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE	1.00
STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE	1.00
STILL WATER	1.75
SPARKLING WATER	1.75

SWEET TREATS

SWEET TICE/CIS	
AMERICAN MUFFIN	2.75
LEMON & POPPY SEED / CHOC CHIP /	
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE / BANANA &	
ALMOND / COCONUT	
RING DOUGHNUT	3.00
BIG ENOUGH TO SHARE!	
ROCKY ROAD (VE)	2.50
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	2.75
FLAPJACK (GF/VE)	2.50
CINDER TOFFEE BROWNIE (GF/VE)	2.75



SNACKS

POM BEARS / PEPPA PIG PUFFS/ TUNNOCKS	1.00
CRISPS	1.50
PIECE OF FRUIT	0.50
ICE CREAM TUBS	3.00
HARIBO/RAISINS	0.25
PIC N MIX	0.50